
SPIKED SHOE INVITATIONAL MENS 5.2M
Penn State University

Sep. 7, 2018
Results by runhigh.com

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Syracuse 21 2 3 4 5 7 9 36 25:51 0:28
2 Penn State 57 1 10 13 15 18 30 35 26:16 1:11
3 St. Joseph's (Pa ) 89 8 11 20 24 26 29 32 26:37 0:30
4 Navy 99 6 14 17 28 34 37 48 26:37 1:14
5 Georgetown 128 16 22 23 27 40 50 57 26:54 1:01
6 Pittsburgh 153 12 19 31 38 53 56 27:07 1:38
7 American 179 21 25 33 49 51 52 54 27:13 1:02
8 Princeton 215 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 27:32 0:1
9 Grove City 271 39 55 58 59 60 61 62 29:38 3:34

Dual Meet Scores

Syracuse 8 wins
Penn State 7 wins
St. Joseph's (Pa ) 6 wins
Navy 5 wins
Georgetown 4 wins
Pittsburgh 3 wins
American 2 wins
Princeton 1 wins
Grove City 0 wins

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Syracuse
2 Iliass Aouani, Sr 25:41 4:56
3 Kevin James, Jr 25:44 4:57
4 Noah Affolder, So 25:51 4:58
5 Joe Dragon, So 25:51 4:58
7 Simon Smith, Jr 26:08 5:02
9 Dominic Hockenbury, So 26:22 5:04
36 Stephen Schulz, Fr 27:16 5:14

Total Time = 2:09:15     Total Places = 21

2. Penn State
1 Colin Abert, Sr 25:25 4:53
10 Owen Wing, Fr 26:23 5:04
13 Billy McDevitt, Jr 26:26 5:05
15 Alex Tomasko, Fr 26:28 5:05
18 John McGowan, Sr 26:35 5:07
30 Brady Bobbitt, Jr 27:03 5:12
35 Brandon Hontz, Fr 27:14 5:14

Total Time = 2:11:17     Total Places = 57

3. St. Joseph's (Pa )
8 Zachary Michon, Jr 26:20 5:04
11 John Walker, Jr 26:24 5:04
20 Collin Crilly, Sr 26:40 5:08
24 Bobby Hastie, So 26:48 5:09
26 Will Sponaugle, Sr 26:50 5:09
29 Shawn Hutchison, Sr 27:01 5:12
32 Matt Scarpill, So 27:06 5:13

Total Time = 2:13:02     Total Places = 89

4. Navy
6 Jake Brophy, Jr 25:58 4:59
14 Kevin Murray, Jr 26:27 5:05
17 Michael Karls, Sr 26:34 5:06
28 Benjamin Cracraft, So 26:53 5:10
34 Ashwin Briggs, Fr 27:11 5:14
37 David Nelsen, Fr 27:20 5:15
48 Quinn Schneider, So 27:36 5:18

Total Time = 2:13:03     Total Places = 99

5. Georgetown
16 Ty Brownlow, Fr 26:31 5:06
22 Eion Nohilly, So 26:47 5:09
23 Joshua Bell, So 26:47 5:09
27 Dylan Scarsone, So 26:53 5:10
40 Henry Smithers, Jr 27:31 5:17
50 Johnathan Chavez, So 27:42 5:20
57 Dylan Fine, So 29:10 5:36

Total Time = 2:14:29     Total Places = 128

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Pittsburgh
12 Zach Lefever, So 26:25 5:05
19 Evan Addison, Fr 26:35 5:07
31 Tyler Rollins, Fr 27:04 5:12
38 Matt McGoey, Sr 27:26 5:16
53 Drew Glick, Jr 28:02 5:23
56 Dan Uhranowsky, Fr 29:06 5:36

Total Time = 2:15:32     Total Places = 153

7. American
21 Benjamin Doiron, Sr 26:43 5:08
25 Matthew Rainey, Sr 26:49 5:09
33 Liam Purdy, Sr 27:10 5:13
49 Max Lustig, So 27:38 5:19
51 Gerard D'Ambrosio, Jr 27:45 5:20
52 Aidan Caggiano, Fr 27:50 5:21
54 Miguel Dickenson, Fr 28:21 5:27

Total Time = 2:16:05     Total Places = 179

8. Princeton
41 Gannon Willcutts 27:32 5:18
42 Ed Trippas 27:32 5:18
43 Jakob Kintzele, Fr 27:32 5:18
44 Conor Lundy 27:32 5:18
45 Fahd Nasser, Fr 27:32 5:18
46 Jeremy Spiezio 27:32 5:18
47 Matt Grossman 27:32 5:18

Total Time = 2:17:40     Total Places = 215

9. Grove City
39 Ryan Budnik, Sr 27:26 5:17
55 Zachary Greenspan, Sr 28:28 5:28
58 Jeffery Eide, Fr 30:18 5:50
59 Michael Martin, Jr 30:58 5:57
60 Isaac Mills, Sr 31:00 5:58
61 Nathan Warrick, Fr 31:30 6:03
62 Aaron Hammer Huber, Fr31:30 6:03

Total Time = 2:28:10     Total Places = 271



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Colin Abert, Sr 25:25 4:53 Penn State
2 2 Iliass Aouani, Sr 25:41 4:56 Syracuse
3 3 Kevin James, Jr 25:44 4:57 Syracuse
4 4 Noah Affolder, So 25:51 4:58 Syracuse
5 5 Joe Dragon, So 25:51 4:58 Syracuse
6 6 Jake Brophy, Jr 25:58 4:59 Navy

5:00 Pace
7 7 Simon Smith, Jr 26:08 5:02 Syracuse
8 8 Zachary Michon, Jr 26:20 5:04 St. Joseph's (Pa )
9 9 Dominic Hockenbury, So 26:22 5:04 Syracuse
10 10 Owen Wing, Fr 26:23 5:04 Penn State
11 11 John Walker, Jr 26:24 5:04 St. Joseph's (Pa )
12 Robby Creeese 26:24 5:05 Una
13 12 Zach Lefever, So 26:25 5:05 Pittsburgh
14 13 Billy McDevitt, Jr 26:26 5:05 Penn State
15 14 Kevin Murray, Jr 26:27 5:05 Navy
16 15 Alex Tomasko, Fr 26:28 5:05 Penn State
17 16 Ty Brownlow, Fr 26:31 5:06 Georgetown
18 17 Michael Karls, Sr 26:34 5:06 Navy
19 18 John McGowan, Sr 26:35 5:07 Penn State
20 19 Evan Addison, Fr 26:35 5:07 Pittsburgh
21 20 Collin Crilly, Sr 26:40 5:08 St. Joseph's (Pa )
22 21 Benjamin Doiron, Sr 26:43 5:08 American
23 22 Eion Nohilly, So 26:47 5:09 Georgetown
24 23 Joshua Bell, So 26:47 5:09 Georgetown
25 24 Bobby Hastie, So 26:48 5:09 St. Joseph's (Pa )
26 25 Matthew Rainey, Sr 26:49 5:09 American
27 26 Will Sponaugle, Sr 26:50 5:09 St. Joseph's (Pa )
28 27 Dylan Scarsone, So 26:53 5:10 Georgetown
29 28 Benjamin Cracraft, So 26:53 5:10 Navy
30 29 Shawn Hutchison, Sr 27:01 5:12 St. Joseph's (Pa )
31 30 Brady Bobbitt, Jr 27:03 5:12 Penn State
32 31 Tyler Rollins, Fr 27:04 5:12 Pittsburgh
33 32 Matt Scarpill, So 27:06 5:13 St. Joseph's (Pa )
34 33 Liam Purdy, Sr 27:10 5:13 American
35 34 Ashwin Briggs, Fr 27:11 5:14 Navy
36 35 Brandon Hontz, Fr 27:14 5:14 Penn State
37 36 Stephen Schulz, Fr 27:16 5:14 Syracuse
38 37 David Nelsen, Fr 27:20 5:15 Navy
39 Joey Eovaldi, Fr 27:21 5:15 Syracuse
40 38 Matt McGoey, Sr 27:26 5:16 Pittsburgh
41 39 Ryan Budnik, Sr 27:26 5:17 Grove City
42 Jack Daly, Sr 27:30 5:17 St. Joseph's (Pa )
43 40 Henry Smithers, Jr 27:31 5:17 Georgetown
44 41 Gannon Willcutts 27:32 5:18 Princeton
45 42 Ed Trippas 27:32 5:18 Princeton
46 43 Jakob Kintzele, Fr 27:32 5:18 Princeton
47 44 Conor Lundy 27:32 5:18 Princeton
48 45 Fahd Nasser, Fr 27:32 5:18 Princeton
49 46 Jeremy Spiezio 27:32 5:18 Princeton
50 47 Matt Grossman 27:32 5:18 Princeton
51 48 Quinn Schneider, So 27:36 5:18 Navy
52 49 Max Lustig, So 27:38 5:19 American
53 50 Johnathan Chavez, So 27:42 5:20 Georgetown
54 Sean Macpherson, Sr 27:43 5:20 St. Joseph's (Pa )
55 51 Gerard D'Ambrosio, Jr 27:45 5:20 American
56 52 Aidan Caggiano, Fr 27:50 5:21 American
57 Grant Van Valkenburg, Fr

27:53 5:22 Navy
58 Nicholas Rischar, Fr 28:00 5:23 Navy
59 Tommy Higley, Sr 28:00 5:23 St. Joseph's (Pa )
60 53 Drew Glick, Jr 28:02 5:23 Pittsburgh
61 Ben Bumgarner, So 28:07 5:24 Penn State
62 Jacob McKenna 28:11 5:25 Una
63 Julian Perez, So 28:15 5:26 Navy
64 Joshua Clark, Jr 28:20 5:27 St. Joseph's (Pa )
65 54 Miguel Dickenson, Fr 28:21 5:27 American
66 Declan Kottmeier, So 28:27 5:28 Syracuse
67 55 Zachary Greenspan, Sr 28:28 5:28 Grove City
68 Mason Reeves, Fr 28:37 5:30 Navy
69 Pierce Miller, So 28:38 5:30 Syracuse
70 Caleb Brown, Jr 28:43 5:31 American
71 Michael Weidenbruch, Fr28:46 5:32 American
72 Justin Branco, Sr 28:47 5:32 St. Joseph's (Pa )
73 Dan Kelly 28:48 5:32 Una
74 Connor Nicholson, Jr 28:52 5:33 Navy
75 Matt Cavallaro, Fr 28:55 5:33 Syracuse
76 Antonio Amaral, Jr 28:57 5:34 St. Joseph's (Pa )
77 56 Dan Uhranowsky, Fr 29:06 5:36 Pittsburgh
78 57 Dylan Fine, So 29:10 5:36 Georgetown
79 Dan Mink, So 29:16 5:38 St. Joseph's (Pa )
80 Gregory Mathias, Fr 29:26 5:39 Navy
81 John Podles, Sr 29:50 5:44 St. Joseph's (Pa )
82 58 Jeffery Eide, Fr 30:18 5:50 Grove City
83 59 Michael Martin, Jr 30:58 5:57 Grove City
84 60 Isaac Mills, Sr 31:00 5:58 Grove City

6:00 Pace
85 61 Nathan Warrick, Fr 31:30 6:03 Grove City

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

86 62 Aaron Hammer Huber, Fr31:30 6:03 Grove City
87 Noah Callinan, Fr 31:31 6:04 Grove City
88 Simon DeAngelo, Sr 31:36 6:05 Grove City
89 David Vaccaro, So 31:36 6:05 Grove City
90 Einar Trosdal, Fr 32:08 6:11 Grove City
91 John Cox, Fr 32:54 6:20 Grove City
92 Devin Freed, Fr 33:11 6:23 Grove City

8 finishers among Males (no age given)
28 finishers among Men Under 2
20 finishers among Men 2 - 2
16 finishers among Men 3 - 3
20 finishers among Men 4 - 4
92 male finishers
0 female finishers
92 total finishers


